
DIVISION 	BUILDING 	 ROOM 
LOCAL 	DIRECTION 	EDIFICE 	 PIECE 

NAME 
NOM RESIDENCE 

de Bellefeuille Mrs L 
De Bruyn Kops H 
de Chamaillard Nick 
De Franco Mrs R L M 
De Giovanni A 
de Hoog A C 
de Lafayette Louise 
de Lotbiniere-Harwood M F 
De Luca S 
De Marinis Mme A R 
de Quimper Jean-Louis 
Deacon Ms P J 
Deault Mlle M 
Debbané George 
DeCarufel Guy 
Dechant Wm 
Deck Miss C 
Deguire Mrs M 
Deibert Yvonne 
DéLafontaine Mrs E 
Delaney D 
Delaney G L 
Del  anoe G 
Delisle Mrs A 
Dell P W H 
DellaValle N J 
Delworth W T 
Dempster L 
Dery R 
Des Landes C 
Desbiens P 
Deschamps Mme G 
Deschamps Mrs C 
Desjardins Carole 
Desjardins Jacques 
Desjardins Jacques 
Deslauriers A 
DesLauriers D 
DesLauriers Mrs Jackie 
DesLoges D 
Desmarais M 
Desmeules Réjeane 
Desormeaux Mrs E A 
Despard Mme F 
Després A A 
Desrochers Y 
Devine W E 
Devlin Miss C 
Dew E 
Dewan Ms J 
Di Gangi J 
Di-Monte Carol 
Dickner M 
Dillon Mrs Louise V 
Dinelle Ron 
Dion Miss A 
Diwell M A 
Dixson B 
Dobbins Mrs D 	. 
Dobbins R D 
Dodd Réjane 
Dodge D W R 

	

2-2697 	,- 	APRF 	Pearson 	 C5 152 

	

5-8048 	MPO 	Pearson 	 0 2 

	

5-1047 	MINA 	Pearson 	 A10 

	

2-3408 	MPO 	Pearson 	• 	 D2 

	

6-9175 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 A4 CORE • 

	

(59)3-7975 	ESE 	Pearson 	 A6 214 

	

5-3641. 	CIR. 	Pearson 	 C5 251 

	

(59)3-7815 	DPD 	CD Howe 	 4W 

	

5-1047 	MINA 	Pearson 	 A10 32 

	

(59)3-6578 	MGIC 	Pearson 	 .A6 261 

	

6-2115 	NIA 	Pearson 	 B5 130 

	

2-6148 	ESS 	Pearson 	 A6 114 

	

(59)3-5798 	MGIX 	Pearson 	 AG 281 

	

5-3351 	DAF 	CD Howe 	 9E 

	

6-2675 	MFFV 	Pearson 	 C7 250 

	

5-7386 	DDU 	CD Howe 	 9E 

	

2-4080 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 114 

	

5-4461 	MGPW 	Pearson 	 C6 156 

	

(59)3-7959 	ECR 	Pearson 	 A6 210 

	

5-3290 	MPO 	Pearson 	 D1 

	

6-2940 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 C7 140 

	

5-9803 	UAP 	Pearson 	 C6 228 

	

.6-2199 	MIA 	Pearson 	 B5 121 

	

2-2338 	ZSSG 	Pearson 	 BG 190 

	

2-9289 	MRMM 	Pearson 	 C3 278 

	

5-7386 	DDU 	CD Howe 	 9E 

	

2-3372 	GPP 	Pearson 	' 	 A5 232 

	

6-2940 	MFFP 	Pearson 	 C7 140 

	

6-6956 	APT  • 	CD Howe 	 9E 

	

2-9947 	CIC 	Pearson 	 C5 184 

	

5-9401 	DEW 	CD Howe 	 11E 

	

6-6903 	APL 	Pearson 	 C2 224 

	

5-7032 	MPO 	Pearson 	 02 

	

6-6904 	GAF 	Pearson 	 A2 138 

	

(59)3-4908 	USS 	Pearson 	 A8 CORE 

	

5-8188 	DAA 	CD Howe 	 9E 

	

6-9175 	MGIK 	Pearson 	 A7 CORE 

	

6-3173 	MFFV 	Pearson 	 C7 264 

	

2-0163 	ZSIR 	Pearson 	 A2 123 

	

2-9448 	PUAF 	Pearson 	 C4 250 

	

5-7538 	MGIK 	- Pearson 	 AG 320 

	

6-1345 	CIP 	Pearson 	 C5 200 

	

5-5934 	MGIC 	• 	Pearson 	 Al 261 

	

2-6406 	MPO 	Pearson 	 D1 

	

2-6205 	DFR 	Pearson 	 A7 212 

	

6-2140 	APDA 	Pearson 	 B4 131 

	

2-6167 	APRN 	Pearson 	 C6 148 

	

5-0358 	APT 	CD Howe 	 9E 

	

(59)3-5913 	MASP 	Pearson 	 • 	C2 151 

	

2-7470 	APRA 	Pearson 	 C4 154 

	

5-8591 	ESE 	Pearson 	 • 	A6 216 

	

6-9875 	. UCV 	Pearson 	 Al 154 

	

6-1402 	MGIM 	Pearson 	 AG 290 

	

2-5835 	ZEP 	Pearson 	 A3 160 

	

5-7847 	APRR 	Pearson 	• 	 C5 134 

	

(59)3-5357 	. 	GAA 	Pearson 	 A2 220 

	

5-0488 	GSC 	Pearson 	 A2 232 

	

2-1617 	MRCC 	Pearson 	 C3 239 

	

2-7690 	MFFG 	Pearson 	 C7 270 

	

6-2936 	MFFV 	Pearson 	 C7 250 

	

5-1874. 	FPR 	Pearson 	 A10 244 
• 2-3414 	MSOG 	Pearson 	 C2 280  

561-9963 
733-3732 
236-3278 
226-4826 
233-2877 
521-5564 
237-5572 
692-2004 ' 
745-4266 
745-5011 

233-8516 
745,8741 
820-1739 
663-7281 
824-5173 
684-5682 
986-1575 
746-5344 
824-4585 
836-1540 

232-0285 
733-4374 
820-4726 
226-5093 
746-5239 
733-6992 
592-3934 
230-5247 
746-6217 
568-0624 
684-4575 

777-8783 
643-4248 

819-986-8938 
• 568-1796 

568-1796 
235-8110 
523-4585 
233-0714 
824-9497 
741-6482 

819-458-2146 
561-4861 
828-9685 
523-0224 
745-0112 
745-6427 

• 741-5839 
232-0423 
521-3474 
225-2626 
728-2930 

. 233-9611 
236-3288 
731-9006 
731-9006 
828-2983 
828-2275 

Avril 1982 	 10 


